GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
KHANDOLA MARCELA GOA
REVISED TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTERS 2021-22
With respect to Ordinance Os-1 Goa University Circular

Ref. No. :GU/Academic(Colg.)/2021-22/332

Sr. No.

o e I S e

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31
32

33
34
35

36

COPY TO:

1) IQAD 2) College website 3) Office ﬁl-e 4i Staff members 5) Student’s N

Activities/ Events
Reopening of College FY/ SY
Reopening of college TY/ PG
Signing of MOU : GIPARD, GPSGK
Job/Placement Drive
Feedback from students/Teacher’s
Submission of Research Project Proposals SHRB,
DST etc.
Conduct of special exam odd semester I/I11/V
ISA -1( Written Mode)
Sports Activities
ISA-2 ( Other than written mode)
Prize Distribution Ceremony
Organising curricular and extra-curricular activities
Webinars, Seminars, Workshop, trainings etc.
Academic / Extension Activities:
NSS/NCC/Departmental/Committees etc
Celebration of Women’s Day
National Science Day
Celebration of Yoga Day
World Blood Donors day
World day against Child Labour
World Environmental day
PTA meeting
3™ quarterly IQAD meeting
4" quarterly IQAD meeting
Activities related to Star College
Internal Practical/ Project viva voce
Display of Non Eligibility List - ISA
Semester End Examination
Provisional declaration of SEE Results of Semester
iv
Verification of results
Tentative commencement of supplementary SEE
[to IV
Summer vacation
Admission for Odd semester I11 (2022-23)
(BA/BSc/BCom/BVoc)
Admission for next semester V (2022-23)
(BA/BSc/BCom)
(For those who have Cleared all semesters)

Staff Welfare Activities ( Teaching/ Non T enching
Staff) T S\
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Commencement of th¢/Atddemic Year L(B
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Date
02/03/2022
03/03/2022
02/03/2022
04/03/2022
26/02/2022 to 12/03/2022
05/03/2022

15/03/2022

07/04/2022 to 09/04/2022
11/04/2022 to 25/04/2022
09/05/2022 to 10/05/2022
21/03/2022

02/03/2022 to 07/08/2022
02/03/2022 to 07/08/2022
02/03/2022 to 07/08/2022

08/03/2022
28/02/2022
21/06/2022
14/06/2022
12/06/2022
05/06/2022
12/06/2022
22/05/2022
22/08/2022
Even Semester
08/06/2022 to 20/06/2022
16/06/2022
22/06/2022
16/07/2022

26/07/2022
30/07/2022 onwards

09/07/2022 to 08/08/2022
17/07/2022

17/07/2022

07/08/2022

06/09/2022

09/08/2022
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