GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE KHANDOLA MARCELA GOA

REVISED TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTERS 2021-22 With respect to Ordinance Os-1 Goa University Circular Ref. No.: GU/Academic(Colg.)/2021-22/332

Sr. No.	Activities/ Events	Date
1	Reopening of College FY/SY	02/03/2022
2	Reopening of college TY/PG	03/03/2022
3	Signing of MOU: GIPARD, GPSGK	02/03/2022
4	Job/Placement Drive	04/03/2022
5	Feedback from students/Teacher's	26/02/2022 to 12/03/2022
6	Submission of Research Project Proposals SERB, DST etc.	05/03/2022
7		1.5/03/2022
8	Conduct of special exam odd semester I/III/V ISA -1(Written Mode)	15/03/2022
9	Sports Activities	07/04/2022 to 09/04/2022
10	ISA-2 (Other than written mode)	11/04/2022 to 25/04/2022
11	Prize Distribution Ceremony	09/05/2022 to 10/05/2022 21/03/2022
12	Organising curricular and extra-curricular activities	
13	Webinars, Seminars, Workshop, trainings etc.	02/03/2022 to 07/08/2022
14	Academic / Extension Activities:	02/03/2022 to 07/08/2022
	NSS/NCC/Departmental/Committees etc	02/03/2022 to 07/08/2022
15	Celebration of Women's Day	08/02/2022
16	National Science Day	08/03/2022 28/02/2022
17	Celebration of Yoga Day	21/06/2022
18	World Blood Donors day	14/06/2022
19	World day against Child Labour	12/06/2022
20	World Environmental day	05/06/2022
21	PTA meeting	12/06/2022
22	3 rd quarterly IQAD meeting	22/05/2022
23	4 th quarterly IQAD meeting	22/08/2022
24	Activities related to Star College	Even Semester
25	Internal Practical/ Project viva voce	08/06/2022 to 20/06/2022
26	Display of Non Eligibility List - ISA	16/06/2022
27	Semester End Examination	22/06/2022
28	Provisional declaration of SEE Results of Semester	16/07/2022
	II/IV	10/07/2022
29	Verification of results	26/07/2022
30	Tentative commencement of supplementary SEE	30/07/2022 onwards
	I to IV	
31	Summer vacation	09/07/2022 to 08/08/2022
32	Admission for Odd semester III (2022-23) (BA/BSc/BCom/BVoc)	17/07/2022
33	Admission for next semester V (2022-23)	17/07/2022
	(BA/BSc/BCom)	1110112022
	(For those who have Cleared all semesters)	
34	Staff Welfare Activities (Teaching/ Non Teaching	07/08/2022
	Staff)	
35	Staff) Annual Academic/ Administrative Audit(AAA)	06/09/2022
36	Commencement of the Academic Year 2021-23	09/08/2022
		Alanka Mark

COPY TO:

Mandola, Marcela-Goa 1) IQAD 2) College website 3) Office file 4) Staff members 5) Student's Notice Board

ें जिल्ला मिलार है

College of Arts, Science & Comme